

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190000993693)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:	Division of Corp			9 MAR
Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM (). Account Number : FCAC0000023 Phone : (E14)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845 T Inter the email address for this business entity to be used for fur		Fax Number :	(350) 617 - 6383		i n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n
Account Number : FCAC0C000023	From:				ک د ز
Fax Number : (954)202-0845		Account Number :	FCAC00000023	SYSTEM	
nter the email address for this business entity to be used for fur					무교 =
					ப
					ed for furure O
annual report mailings, broth only one emails and the pro-	umaa	I TOPOTE MULTING	S. Bucci cuil out		

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION AHWC, Inc.

Certified Copy 1 Page Count 04	1	Certificate of Status	0
		Certified Copy	1
		Page Count	04
Estimated Charge \$78.75		Estimated Charge	\$78.75
		Estimated Charge	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

HONOR ORIGINAL DATE 03-25-19

MAR 2 7 2019 S. PRATHER To[.] Page 2 of 6 850-617-6381

.

2019-03-26 13.31:49 CST 19542080845 3/26/2019 3:10:41 PM PACE 1/001 Fax Server

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw Fax Server

HONOR ORIGINAL DATE 03-25-19



March 26, 2019

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

SUBJECT: AHWC, INC. REF: W19000030046

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: B19000099369 Letter Number: 719A00005992

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(Enter name of co "Inc.," "Co.," "Co	rporation; must include "INCORPORATED," " rp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	1
(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ado	opted for the purpose of transacting	business in Florida)
DELAWARE	83	3-3080041	
(Stop or country	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
		•	
(Date	of incorporation) 55	(Date of duration; if other th	nan perpetual)
(17810		-	
360) WALNUT S	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502 STREET, SUITE 700, DENVER, COLORADO 8 (Principal		
	(Current mailing	address, if different)	
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. C T Corporation System	Box <u>NQT</u> acceptable)	2019 MAR 25 AM
-	1200) South Pine Island Road		LC -
ffice Address:			
ffice Address:		, Florida	AH II: Sterner

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

• .

Π.	Names	and business	addresses of	officers	and/or	directors:
----	-------	--------------	--------------	----------	--------	------------

Chairman:				
Address				
- Vice Chui	man:			
Address:				
- Director:	CRAIG SMITH			
Address:	3601 WALNUT STREET, SUITE 700			. <u></u>
	DENVER, COLORADO 80205			
Director	LEER. SPIEGLER			
Address:	3601 WALNUT STREET, SUITE 700			
AGAICAA.	DENVER, COLORADO 80205		<u></u>	<u> </u>
B. OFF	CERS CRAIG SMITH	124	20191	
Address:	360! WALNUT STREET, SUITE 700, DENVER, COLORADO 80205		MAR 25	*******
Vice Dre	BRANDON BOHANNAN		AM	FT
	4514 TRAVIS STREET, SUITE 200, DALLAS, TEXAS 75205		1: 55	0
Secretar	LEE R. SPIEGLER			
	3601 WALNUT STREET, SUITE 700. DENVER, COLORADO 80205			
	3601 WALNUT STREET, SUITE 700, DENVER, COLORADO 80205			
NOTE	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional of Signature of Diffector or Officer	fficers and/or dir	ectors.	
The off	Signature of Director of Officer icer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affir and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	rns that the facts	; stated	nerem

|

Page 6 of 6

To:



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AHWC, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



A Stal altrey YZ, Hudson, Secretar

Authentication: 202443806 Date: 03-14-19

7226507 8300

SR# 20191983900

You may verify this contificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml